
Event Holmen Invitational
Course Durgan’s Castle Mound
Date August 21, 2018
Rating
Yardage 4577
ConditionsNormal

Par by Hole 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 35 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 36 71
Holmen

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Megan Hefti 6 7 6 6 8 5 7 6 4 55 4 10 5 6 9 8 6 6 9 63 118
2 Alyssa Rink 7 6 4 3 5 4 7 8 5 49 6 9 5 9 4 7 7 6 6 59 108
3 Madison Wheeler 7 7 7 4 10 6 8 7 5 61 6 9 6 9 5 9 8 8 8 68 129
4 Alexis Hoffman 7 6 6 5 6 5 9 7 4 55 6 8 4 7 5 7 7 6 8 58 113
5 Sydney Williams 7 7 5 5 10 6 7 9 3 59 9 8 4 9 7 9 7 9 7 69 128

218 467
Arcadia

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Rylee Haines 6 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 43 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 5 5 44 87
2 Hallie Tulip 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 6 3 43 5 6 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 46 89
3 Jenna Thomas 6 6 6 4 5 5 9 5 6 52 5 10 4 7 4 6 5 6 7 54 106
4 Naomi Lopez 6 6 5 5 5 6 7 7 6 53 5 7 7 7 5 5 6 6 6 54 107
5 Mikayla Lisowski 7 4 7 4 6 5 7 10 5 55 5 7 4 9 4 6 5 8 6 54 109

191 389
Tomah

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Sophie Pokela 6 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 4 42 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 43 85
2 Sarah Peterson 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 3 44 5 5 4 9 4 5 6 7 7 52 96
3 Josie Mathison 8 6 6 4 5 3 6 5 4 47 7 5 5 7 3 7 4 5 5 48 95
4 Jayda Zhu 6 8 8 4 6 5 7 6 5 55 5 8 4 6 4 8 5 6 4 50 105
5 Abby Sherwood 6 4 4 2 6 4 6 5 3 40 7 7 4 7 4 5 6 5 8 53 93

173 369
Dells

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Allison Anderson 8 5 6 5 7 4 11 7 4 57 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 52 109
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2 Maura Aluerez 7 8 5 5 7 5 7 6 4 54 5 5 4 6 3 7 4 5 6 45 99
3 Riley Lange 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 44 4 5 6 4 6 6 5 7 4 47 91
4 Kayla Gray 7 5 7 4 8 5 7 6 3 52 6 6 3 6 4 6 6 7 3 47 99
5 Gracie Walker 7 6 6 4 5 5 7 6 4 50 7 7 4 8 5 7 7 7 6 58 108

200 397
GET

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Amy Gappa 7 7 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 52 5 7 5 7 5 6 5 7 7 54 106
2 BriAnn Bohn 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 45 5 6 5 5 5 7 5 5 7 50 95
3 Olivia Corcoran 6 6 5 5 6 5 7 9 4 53 6 7 5 6 6 6 7 5 5 53 106
4 Lexi Kiedrowski 6 5 6 4 7 5 6 6 5 50 5 6 5 6 4 7 5 6 6 50 100
5 Emily Nelson 7 5 5 4 5 5 8 6 4 49 5 8 5 7 5 9 8 5 6 58 107

196 407
BRF

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Celina Hall 6 5 8 4 6 4 6 6 5 50 5 6 4 6 4 8 6 4 4 47 97
2 Jenna Quackenbush 9 9 5 4 4 5 7 4 4 51 6 6 5 8 6 6 6 6 6 55 106
3 Emma Goodenough 7 5 5 4 6 5 7 6 4 49 5 7 5 6 5 7 5 5 6 51 100
4 Karyn Millis 10 7 8 6 9 3 10 6 4 63 4 7 6 6 4 7 8 6 5 53 116
5 150 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 206 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 213

213 419
Onalaska

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Alyssa Achenreiner 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 42 5 7 5 5 3 5 5 4 6 45 87
2 Amber Nguyen 5 4 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 34 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 41 75
3 Allison Balduzzi 7 6 6 4 4 3 7 4 4 45 4 7 3 6 5 5 5 5 8 48 93
4 Malia McGarry 5 4 4 4 6 4 8 5 5 45 6 7 4 7 4 7 4 4 6 49 94
5 Kya Bronston 10 7 6 8 9 4 7 9 2 62 6 5 7 10 4 6 7 6 8 59 121

166 349
Sparta

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Carys Sullivan 0
2 Taylor Cook 0
3 Payton Jones 0
4 Ellie Kowitz 0
5 0
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0 0
Aquinas

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Annie Balduzzi 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 36 4 6 3 5 3 6 5 3 4 39 75
2 Carolyn Swift 7 6 6 4 7 4 6 5 4 49 5 5 5 7 3 6 4 6 4 45 94
3 Rachel Mertes 12 9 5 6 7 5 11 7 4 66 5 9 8 7 6 7 6 7 8 63 129
4 Mary Riley 7 8 7 5 7 5 12 7 6 64 9 7 6 9 4 9 12 6 8 70 134
5 Payton Kudron 11 7 7 7 11 6 9 15 6 79 7 13 5 11 7 7 12 12 6 80 159

215 432
Westby

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 April Roth 8 8 8 5 6 7 12 8 6 68 6 8 5 6 4 4 8 6 7 54 122
2 Emilie Brose 7 9 7 4 7 6 8 5 6 59 6 7 5 7 5 9 7 8 8 62 121
3 Alicia Stuber 8 6 10 6 8 6 10 6 6 66 7 10 10 7 8 10 13 7 7 79 145
4 Grace Scott 9 6 4 6 6 5 10 7 4 57 8 10 5 11 8 7 9 7 10 75 132
5 150 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 190 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 190

250 520
Tomah EX

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Hannah Zhu 6 8 5 4 7 4 7 7 4 52 6 8 6 7 3 6 6 6 9 57 109
2 Amanda Lowry 6 7 3 4 6 5 7 9 3 50 6 6 8 6 6 6 7 6 7 58 108
3 Allie Kemp 8 6 6 6 6 5 7 5 6 55 6 6 7 9 4 6 6 7 6 57 112
4 Tatianna Briggs 7 7 5 5 6 4 7 7 5 53 7 7 7 8 5 7 6 6 6 59 112
5 Madaline Adler 6 6 6 4 7 4 5 7 6 51 5 7 5 7 6 4 4 5 5 48 99

206 428
[Team 12]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Zoie Pehler 59 61 120
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 13]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
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2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 14]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 15]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 16]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 17]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
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0 0
[Team 18]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 19]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 20]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 21]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 22]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
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2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 23]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 24]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 25]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
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Team Strokes
Arcadia 389
Aquinas 432
Tomah EX 428
Tomah 369

GET 407

BRF 419
Holmen 467
Westby 520
Onalaska 349
Dells 397
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Player Team Strokes
Hallie Tulip Arcadia 89
Rylee Haines Arcadia 87
Carolyn Swift Aquinas 94
Rachel Mertes Aquinas 129
Mary Riley Aquinas 134
Mikayla Lisowski Arcadia 109
Annie Balduzzi Aquinas 75
Allie Kemp Tomah EX 112
BriAnn Bohn GET 95
Sophie Pokela Tomah 85
Emilie Brose Westby 121
Sarah Peterson Tomah 96
Jenna Thomas Arcadia 106

April Roth Westby 122
Amanda Lowry Tomah EX 108
Tatianna Briggs Tomah EX 112
Madaline Adler Tomah EX 99
Megan Hefti Holmen 118
Zoie Pehler [Team 12] 120
Abby Sherwood Tomah 93
Naomi Lopez Arcadia 107
Jayda Zhu Tomah 105
Celina Hall BRF 97
Jenna Quackenbush BRF 106

Alexis Hoffman Holmen 113
Josie Mathison Tomah 95
Payton Kudron Aquinas 159
Emily Nelson GET 107
Emma Goodenough BRF 100

Olivia Corcoran GET 106
Hannah Zhu Tomah EX 109

Alyssa Rink Holmen 108
Allison Anderson Dells 109
Amy Gappa GET 106
Karyn Millis BRF 116
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Madison Wheeler Holmen 129
0 BRF 213

Alicia Stuber Westby 145
Lexi Kiedrowski GET 100
Grace Scott Westby 132
Alyssa Achenreiner Onalaska 87

0 Westby 190
Sydney Williams Holmen 128
Allison Balduzzi Onalaska 93
Amber Nguyen Onalaska 75

Maura Aluerez Dells 99
Malia McGarry Onalaska 94
Kayla Gray Dells 99
Riley Lange Dells 91
Kya Bronston Onalaska 121
Gracie Walker Dells 108
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